Haughley Parish Council

RECEIPTS

Allotments

Misc

Interest

Precept

Street Cleaning Grant
Total income

PAYMENTS
Allotments

Audit Feees
Christmas Tree Event
Clock Maintenance
Communication

Budget 2024-25

Depreciation and replcement of Assets

Donations

Footpaths Ditches and Tree Surgery
Gallowsfield Woods Reserve

General expenses (Inc.
Grant Church

Grant Parish magazine
Grant Playing Field
Grant RBL

Clerks)

Grant Twinnings Assoication

Grant WI
Grasscutting contract
Haughley in Bloom
Insurance

Pavilion reserve
Payroll/salaries
PWLB Loan

Street Cleaning
Street lighting
Subscriptions/training
Traffic Count

The Cricket Reserve
Village Maintenance

2024-25
518.00
500.00

1,000.00
58,554.00
2,974.40
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63,546.40

2024-25
518.00
1,290.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
350.00
2,000.00
900.00
1,248.00
500.00
700.00
6,000.00
350.00
500.00
250.00
3,135.00
778.00
3,025.00
2,000.00
16,741.00
3,986.00
2,139.00
3,900.00
2,000.00
4,245.00
1,000.00
2,500
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63,755.00







